
Opening times for Christmas  

& the New Year 2015 

 
Tuesday 15th December Closed 

Wednesday 16thDecember 10am-5pm 

Thursday 17th December 10am-5pm 

Friday 18th December 10am-5pm 

Saturday 19th December 10am-5pm 

Sunday 20th December 10am-5pm 

Monday 21st December 10am-3.45pm 

Tuesday 22nd December 10am-5pm 

Wednesday23rd December 10am-5pm 

Christmas Eve Closed 

Christmas Day Closed 

Boxing Day Closed 

Sunday 27th December 10am-5pm 

Monday 28th December 10am–5pm 

Tuesday 29th December 10am-5pm 

Wednesday30th December 10am-5pm 

New Years Eve 10am–3pm* 

New Years Day Closed 

Saturday 2nd January 10am–5pm 

Sunday 3rd January 10am–5pm 

Monday 4th  January Closed 

Tuesday 5th January Closed 

Wednesday 6th January 10am-5pm 

 

Usual opening hours will resume after this period 

*Please ensure that you arrive no later than 1pm on New 

Years Eve if you wish to use your full two hour session 

as full entry prices will still apply after this time. Food 

service will end at 1.30pm New Years Eve.  
 


